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One Community, Many Stories, a Trusted Education

Date Day Holidays Remarks Term Dates
27 June Monday Professional Development Day School Closed Term Three

28 June Tuesday First Day of Classes for Term 3 2257;) Ltjgritboer

11 July Monday Hari Raya Haji (In Lieu) Public Holiday

8 August Monday National Day Celebration School Event

9 August Tuesday National Day Public Holiday
22-26 August Monday - Friday Class Presentation Week School Event
1 September Thursday Teacher Appreciation Day School Event

2 September Friday Teacher's Day School Holiday
5-7 September Monday - Friday Holiday Programme Week School Holiday
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Holidays Remarks Term Dates

12 September Professional Development Day School Closed Term Four
13 September Tuesday First Day of Classes for Term 4 12 Se;zt;ember
7 October Friday Children’s Day School Event 16 December

21 October Friday Deepavali Celebration School Event

24 October Monday Deepavali Public Holiday

14-24 November  Monday - Thursday Rehearsal Week School Event

25 November Friday Annual Staff Retreat School Closed

28 November

- 9 December Monday - Friday Annual Concert School Event

12-16 December Monday - Friday Parent Teacher Conference Normal School Hours

16 December Friday End Term & Christmas School Event
Celebration

Remarks:
School/Public Holiday: School Closed, No Classes, No Staff
School Closed: School Closed, No Classes, Staff required to report to work




e 27 June - Staff Professional Development Day
* 11 July - Hari Raya Haji (In Lieu)

* 9 August - National Day

* 2 September - Teacher’s Day

Term 4

® 12 September - Staff Professional Development Day
® 24 October - Deepavali
® 25 November - Annual Staff Retreat




